H I D E  K I T  S E R I E S
SKIMMER & ACCESS COVER KIT
CROSS SECTION VIEW OF COMPLETED SKIMMER COVER INSTALL
Our manufacturing process allows us to custom make sizes to suit most applications. Please call for more information.
HIDE products are recommended for use in pedestrian traffic areas only. Information correct at time of printing, changes may be made without notice.
Modifications and updates can be viewed on our website:  www.skimmercovers.com
HIDE KIT MATERIAL THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
product
order code mm cm inch size internal
depth size external
depth
underside
opening
A B C D E F G
12” Skimmer and Access Cover Kit
HSL12-0.4 8-11 1 3/8" - 1/2"
11 3/4” sq.
1/2”
12” sq.
7/8”
10” sq.
HSL12-0.8 15-22 2 5/8" - 7/8" 7/8” 1 1/4”
HSL12-1.2 25-32 3 1" - 1 1/4" 1 1/4” 1 5/8”
HSL12-1.6 35-42 4 1 3/8" - 1 5/8" 1 5/8” 2”
HSL12-2 45-52 5 1 3/4" - 2" 2” 2 1/2”
HSL12-2.5 55-62 6 2 1/4” - 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 3”
CONCRETE WET POUR ACCESS COVERS DRAIN COVERS
OTHER HIDE PRODUCTS INCLUDE
LEVELLING BED
IN